MENU

www.oakandhoneyathomewoodgrove.co.uk

RANGEFORD VILLAGES



WHILE YOU WAIT

Mediterranean Mezze Platter (to share) £6.00
Hummus, tzatziki, creamed aubergine, homemade pita bread & crudités

Homemade Pita & Hummus £6.50

STARTERS

Moroccan-Spiced Falafel £7.00
Homemade pita bread, homemade hummus

Asparagus Panna Cotta £7.50
Tangy green apple salad, beetroot caviar

Tempura Calamari £7.50
Sweet chilli & lime dressing, cucumber ribbons

Ham Hock & Pea Terrine £8.50
Radishes, spinach cream, toast

Vodka & Lime Cured Salmon £9.50

Horseradish, creme fraiche, crispy capers, rye crostini

SALAD & LIGHT BITES

Classic Caesar Salad £9.50
Anchovies, parmesan, croutons, lettuce, crispy pancetta, Caesar dressing

Fattoush Salad £9.50
Mixed leaves, crispy chickpeas, herby pita, radishes, tomatoes, sumac, pomegranate molasses

Fajita Chicken Tacos £9.95
Tomato concasse, garlic yoghurt, gem lettuce

Asian Duck Salad £13.50

Crispy duck, cucumber, carrot, courgette, soy-plum sauce, sesame seeds

ALLERGEN KEY V —Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF — Gluten Free / N — Nuts

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. We also cater for gluten free options.
Please ask our staff for more information.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills, excluding those of owners.
This charge is shared among the team members who contributed to your service.




MAIN COURSES

Heirloom Tomato Risotto
Peas, spring onion, parmesan, basil

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Cherry tomatoes, tarragon & Chardonnay sauce, parmesan

Tagliatelle Alfredo
Cream cheese sauce, parmesan crumb, spinach, asparagus, truffle-infused rocket

Pan-Seared Salmon Fillet
Soy beans, asparagus, pea salad, honey-glazed ginger, citrus dressing

Pan-Roasted Duck Breast
Sweet potato purée, bulgur succotash, peas, wild cherry jus

Pan-Roasted Lamb Rump
Peperonata, giant couscous, minted red wine jus

CLASSICS

Haddock Fishcake
Pea fricassee, poached egg, tartare sauce

Cod & Chips
Tartare sauce, crushed peas, lemon wedge

Beef Burger
Lettuce, tomato, red onion jam, tomato chutney, Swiss cheese, fries, served in a brioche bun

Half Roast Chicken
Lemon thyme compote, veal jus, fries

SIDES

Buttered Seasonal Greens
Toasted sesame

French Fries

House Chips
Rosemary & thyme salt

Mixed Side Salad
With house dressing

Sautéed Asparagus

Halloumi Fries
Sweet chilli & lime dip

ALLERGEN KEY V —Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF — Gluten Free / N — Nuts

£14.50

£17.50

£17.50

£19.50

£23.50

£27.00

£15.50

£16.50

£17.50

£17.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£6.50

Menu items may contain or come into contact with one or several of the 14 allergen groups. We also cater for gluten free options.

Please ask our staff for more information.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills, excluding those of owners.
This charge is shared among the team members who contributed to your service.




80%

of produce from within
a 30 mile radius of
the village

Yo & proun 1A Haniis
(%7 D Bag
CSN(§
K
Fire & Flow ‘ The Gingerbread
26«60\ CHERTSEY .- Man Bakery
——

~
Wing of b
¢t.Mawes

\

anh
HOMEWOOD '
l‘)

= k)e/s;) Horsley
- a”'(j
AT
=0 :
| |
Hogs Back 4‘ i
Breweny ,.“ $?
\\17] L

Loseley Bakery Silent Pool

www.oakandhoneyathomewoodgrove.co.uk

RANGEFORD VILLAGES



