

MENU

www.oakandhoneyathomewoodgrove.co.uk
RANGEFORD VILLAGES

WHILE YOU WAIT

Mediterranean Mezze Platter (to share) V	£6.00
Hummus, tza <mark>tziki, creamed aubergine, homemade pita bread & crudités</mark>	
Homemade Pita & Hummus VE	£6.50

STARTERS	
Moroccan-Spiced Falafel V VE Homemade pita bread, homemade hummus	£7.00
Asparagus Panna Cotta V GF Tangy green apple salad, beetroot caviar	£7.50
Tempura Calamari Sweet chilli & lime dressing, cucumber ribbons	£7.50
Ham Hock & Pea Terrine	£8.50
Radishes, spinach cream, toast	
Vodka & Lime Cured Salmon Horseradish, crème fraiche, crispy capers, rye crostini	£9.50

SALAD & LIGHT BITES

Classic Caesar Salad Anchovies, parmesan, croutons, lettuce, crispy pancetta, Caesar dressing	£9.50
Fattoush Salad V VE Mixed leaves, crispy chickpeas, herby pita, radishes, tomatoes, sumac, pomegranate molasses	£9.50
Fajita Chicken Tacos Tomato concasse, garlic yoghurt, gem lettuce	£9.95
Asian Duck Salad Crispy duck, cucumber, carrot, courgette, soy-plum sauce, sesame seeds	£13.50

ALLERGEN KEY V – Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF – Gluten Free / N – Nuts

MAIN COURSES

Heirloom Tomato Risotto V GF Peas, spring onion, parmesan, basil	£14.50
Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli V Cherry tomatoes, tarragon & Chardonnay sauce, parmesan	£17.50
Tagliatelle Alfredo V Cream cheese sauce, parmesan crumb, spinach, asparagus, truffle-infused rocket	£17.50
Pan-Seared Salmon Fillet GF Soy beans, asparagus, pea salad, honey-glazed ginger, citrus dressing	£19.50
Pan-Roasted Duck Breast Sweet potato purée, bulgur succotash, peas, wild cherry jus	£23.50
Pan-Roasted Lamb Rump Peperonata, giant couscous, minted red wine jus	£27.00

CLASSICS

Haddock Fishcake Pea fricassee, poached egg, tartare sauce	£15.50
Cod & Chips Tartare sauce, crushed peas, lemon wedge	£16.50
Beef Burger Lettuce, tomato, red onion jam, tomato chutney, Swiss cheese, fries, served in a brioche bun	£17.50
Half Roast Chicken GF Lemon thyme compote, veal jus, fries	£17.50

SIDES

Buttered Seasonal Greens V GF <i>Toasted sesame</i>	£4.50
French Fries V VE GF	£4.50
House Chips VE GF Rosemary & thyme salt	£4.50
Mixed Side Salad V VE With house dressing	£4.50
Sautéed Asparagus <mark>V GF</mark>	£4.50
Halloumi Fries V GF Sweet chilli & lime dip	£6.50

ALLERGEN KEY V – Vegetarian / VE - Vegan / GF – Gluten Free / N – Nuts

This charge is shared among the team members who contributed to your service.

